IFi Bidding Success Factors and Support Needs

Annex 1
Interviewees

[1] Major Works [ + Services and Goods/Equipment].

Alstom Power, Pierre Seguin, Principal Director, Marketing Turbines and Generators, 175 Chemin

Saint-Roch, Tracy, Quebec, J3R 5P9, 450 746 6565 pierre.sequin@power.aistom.com

AMEC [formerly Agra-Monenco], Brian Dowse, VP Intemational Financial Institutions, 221 18" St.,
S.E., Calgary, Alberta T2E 6J5 403 235 8134 brian.dowse@amec.com [also Robert Griesbach, Agra
Monenco, Oakville, Ontario, 905 829 5400, bob.Griesbach@amec.com and John Weeraratne, Agra
Earth and Environmental, Mississauga, Ontario jweeraratne@amec.com] Mike Jolliffe 416 644 3651
[2230]

BC Hydro International, Jim Gemill, Vice-President, jim.gemmill@bchydro.bc.ca 604 528 3020, and
Bill Seyers, Director, International Operations, 6311 Southpaint Drive, A01, Burnaby, B.C., V3N 4X8.
wseyers@bchydro.be.ca

Delcan International, Brian Henderson, Vice President, Initiatives, and Director, 133 Wynford Drive,
North York, M3C 1K1 416 441 4111 fax 416 441 4131 b.Henderson@delcan.com

EarthTec Canada, a Tyco subsidiary, [formerly Reid Crowther, and Proctor and Redfem Canada] 4170
Still Creek Drive, Burnaby, B.C. V5C 6C6 Hew McConnell 604 298 6181and 17203 103 Ave.,
Edmonton, T5S 1J4 Rick Prentice. hmconnell@reid-crowther.com rprentice@reid-crowther.com

General Electric Canada, Joseph Di Salvo, Director, Projects and Quality Power Systems, D.S. [Son]
Nguyen, Manager Project Development and Special Projects, 795 George V Ave., Lachine, Quebec,
HB8S 4K8. 514 485 4013. joseph.disalvo@ps.ge.com son.nguyen@ps.ge.com John Wilson, ex-VP
International [17 Bittern Court, Rockcliffe Park, Ottawa, Ontario, K1L 8K9, 613 741 4311
jamwilson@netcom.ca] Gerry Rowe, VP Finance, Mississauga, 905 858 5264 www.gepower.com

Met-Chem, 425 Boulevard de Maisonneuve W., Montreal, H3A 3G5 Luc Belanger, General Manager,
Sales luc.belanger@met-chem.com Also Chris Wilson, Moulaye Melainie, and Mr. Srinivassin.

PCL Construction Group, 5410 99" St., Edmonton, T6E 3P4. Jane McDonald. 780 435 9711 Fax 780
436 2129 www.pcl.com

SNC Lavalin, 170 Laurier Ave. W., Ottawa and Montreal. Robert Blackburn, Senior Vice President,
Marketing, 613 567 1948 blacr@snc-lavalin.com Robert Ferrari, Vice President, ferrr@snc-lavalin.com
Normand Morin, Chief of Operations 514 393 1000

Stone and Webber [Shaw Group], Bruce Welch, General Manager Business Development, and R.L.
[Bob] Baird, Business Development Manager, 2300 Yonge St., Toronto, Ontario, M4P 2W6, 416 932
4400 bruce.welch@stoneweb.com bob.baird@stoneweb.com

Westinghouse Electric [now Siemens Westinghouse], Ron Skoberg, 1450 Appleby Line, Burlington,
L7L 6V1 905 528 8811 (referred to Bob Simioni, Global Finance, Marketing Support, Orlando, Florida
407 736 5830). Richard Pickering, Export Contact, PO Box 2510, 120 King St. W., Hamilton, ON, L8N
3K2 905 528 8811 fax 905 545 1093
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